Components Amount (Rs.) Common Deductions Amount (Rs.)

Basic   9597   Provident Fund(Employee)   1190

HRA   3839   IT Assets Deductions   31

Special Allowance   316   Other Deduction   1850

Gross Earning (A)   13752   Total Deductions (B)   3071

Net Pay (A - B)   10681

Total Pay 10681   Ten Thousand Six Hundred And Eighty One Rupees Only.

Note: This is a Computer Generated Slip and does not require signature